
introducing

PArk Amenities
Spray Ground

Fire Pit

Stage for Live Music/Performances

Ongoing Programs

Mother Goose On The Loose
Wednesday, Aug. 21–Oct. 30, 9:30–10:00am

Wee Ones Wednesday
Wednesday, Aug. 21–Oct. 30, 10:00–10:45am

Wine Down Wednesday
Wednesday, Aug. 21–Oct. 2, 5:00–7:00pm

Farmer’s Market
Wednesday, Aug. 21–Oct. 2, 5:00–7:00

Yoga
Monday & Wednesday, Aug. 26–Oct. 30, 9:00–10:00am

Yang Tai Chi
Tuesday & Thursday, Aug. 27–Oct. 31, 10:00–11:00am

Bootcamp
Tuesday & Thursday, Aug. 27–Oct. 31, 6:00–7:00pm

August
Opening Celebration
Saturday, Aug. 24, 10:00–2:00pm

Opening Concert:  
Journey Unauthorized
Saturday, Aug. 24, 7:30–9:30pm

September
Friday Flicks: 
The Blind Side
Friday, Sept. 20, 7:30pm

October
Family Fest
Saturday, Oct. 12, 11:00am–2:00pm

Friday Flicks:  
Hotel Transylvania
Friday, Oct. 18, 7:30pm

November
Friday Flicks: Hunger Games
Friday, Nov. 15, 7:30pm

Turkey Trot*
Thursday, Nov. 28, 9:00am

December
Storytime with Santa
Monday, Dec. 2, 6:30–7:30pm

Live Christmas Performance
Tuesday, Dec. 3, 6:30–7:30pm

Tree Grove Kick Off
Wednesday, Dec. 4, 6:30–8:00pm

Tree Lighting
Thursday, Dec. 5, 6:30–8:30pm

Friday Flicks: Elf
Friday, Dec. 6, 7:30pm

Breakfast with Santa*
Saturday, Dec. 7, 8:30am or 9:15am

*Pre-Registration Required

townsquare
downtown roseville · 311 vernon St.

*

www.roseville.ca.us/events
* Final name to be announced


